
 
2016 Cash Grant Recipients 

 

 

 

Organization Grant Approved 

BC Emergency Health (Ambulance) Service $1000 

Canadian Red Cross $1140 

Care and Share $500 

Mackenzie & District Museum $12,000 

Mackenzie Autumn Lodge Society $14,720 

Mackenzie Chamber of Commerce $71,000 

Mackenzie Community Arts Council $17,000 

Mackenzie Golf & Country Club $17,000 

Mackenzie Public Library $243,587 

Special Olympics BC Mackenzie $2000 

TOTAL: $379,947 


